
 

 

 

 

 

1 | P A G E                                                         PRE BID ATTENDEES FOR 1271770,  MUELLER TAPPING MACHINE, MULLER TAPPING MACHINE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES            

  

                                                  DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 Project Name:     MUELLER TAPPING MACHINE, MULLER TAPPING MACHINE            Department:   CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT 
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES  

               
 Procurement Specialist:   BERNIE HARGES                                   Pre-Bid Conference Microsoft Teams Meeting Information:     

                  Meeting ID:   Meeting ID: 241 276 712 363, Passcode: G4UoZm 
 Specification No.:  1271770                                              Dail in by Phone at +1 872-222-6918,  Phone conference ID: 772-531-575# 
 
 eProcurement/iSupplier RFQ No.  9683 
  

Conference Date & Time:  June 24, 2024, at 2:00 P.M.            
                 

 

  

# 
Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 

Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

1.  Daniel Misch   
Supt of Construction and Maintenance  
Department Of Water Management 

City Of Chicago 
3901 S Ashland Ave 
Chicago, IL  60609 

312-747-8049 daniel.misch@cityofchicago.org 

2.  Mai Lam 
Assistant Commissioner  
Department of Water Management 

City of Chicago 
1000 E. Ohio 
Chicago, IL  60611 

312-747-8630 mai.lam@cityofchicago.org 

3.  
Renee Milton 
Chief Contract Expediter 
Department Of Water Management 

City of Chicago 
1000 EAST OHIO ST. JWPP +51 
Chicago, IL  60611 

312-742-3841 
Renee.Milton@cityofchicago.org 

4.  Bernie Harges 
Procurement Specialist 
Department of Procurement Services 

City  of Chicago 
121 North LaSalle, Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-3045 
Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org 

5.  Ivana Garriga 
Administrative Assistant 
  
 

Chicago United 
Industries, LTD. 
 

505 N. Lake Shore Dr. Ste 205 
Chicago, IL 60611 
 

 312.786.1471 
 

 ivanag@cuiltd.com 

6.  

Lora Stafford 
 

T&N Chicago, Inc. 
 

329 W. 18th St., STE. 411 
Chicago, IL 60616 
 

312-641-5850 x3 
312-641-5850 Fax 
 

lora@tnchicagoinc.com 

 

mailto:ivanag@cuiltd.com

